
Saturday, June 26EGAN rea
a Rd 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSro aa dl All
2.30 Local Weather Conditions
abo y
Devotions; The Rey. W. M.tt

10.20 For My Lady: Josephine
Antoine, soprano (U.S.A.)11. 0 Domestic Harmony12. 0 Lunch Music ~
2. Op.m. Rhythm in Relays3. 0 Rugby Football Match(from Eden Park)3.30 Sports Results
6. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
y Pe Local News Service7.20 "The Australian Cricketers
in England.’ Jack Lamason
gives a progress report on the
second Test, Australia v. Eng-
land, at Lords
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Columbia, Broadcasting Sym-
phony Orchestra, Three Dances from "The Bar-tered Bride" Smetana
7.40 MARNA PAYNE (mezzo-
soprano) .

Captive Lark Ronald
My Gentle Child De! RiegoLake Isle of Innesfree Herbert
Open Your Window to the
Morn Phillips
(A Studio Recital)

7.52 CHERRY HAVERGAL
(piano)ee in B Minor, Op. 79,1twit induas No. 2 in, B FiatMinor
Ballade in G Minor Brahms
(A Studio Recital)

8. 8 DUNCAN MACFARLANE
(tenor)If With Ail Your Heart

MendelssohnWaft Her Angels Handel
A Song of Dawn Allitsen
A Spirit = ie

2 riage(A Studio
8.21 Natan Milstein (yiolin)Romance
Polonaise Brillante in D

Wieniawski
8.29 "My Songs for You"
8.42 National Symphony Orch-_estra on Male ChorusBar Bliss— Boston Symphony Orches-
bensse Debussy-Ravel9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 Musical Comedy Theatre:"The Runaway Girl"
ry 0 Sports Summary10.10 Masters in Lighter Mood11,0 LONDONNEWS11.20 Close down

Dexa ae
3. O p.m.

mesings5. 0 Symphony Hour6. 0 Tea Dance
6.30 Tunes of the Times7.Q #£°After Dinner Music8.0 Scapegoats of History:"Martinus van Der Lubbe"
8.30 "Stringtime," with GeorgeMelachrino and his Orchestra9.0 The Two Scarlattis
‘ans Paris Quin-
Sonata for Flute and Strings

D. Scarlatti
9.14 Marian .Anderson (con-
traltoIf Piorian is ever FaithfulA. Scarlatti
9.19 Wanda Landowska
Sonatas in G, G Minor

F, and F
Min D. Scarlatti

9.28 Tito Schipa (tenor)
Son Tutta Duolo
Le Violette A. Scarlatti
8.34 Music by Prokofieff
The Lamoureux Orchestra
ee
2
Mr
des Bouffons ("Chout"

9.98
The Philadelphia Orches-
; with Jennie Tourel and the

Choir, conducted
byanes OrmandyaCantataTE eees and
10.30 Close down *

(]ZAM | AUCKLAND1250°ke. 240 m,
11. 0 am, The Light Programme
1. 0 p.m. Edmundo Ros and hisOrchestra
1.15 Association Football Match
(from Blandford Park)
3. 0 Rugby League | Football(from Carlaw
5. 0 . Latest on Record
5.30 Music from the Salon
6. 0 The Thesatrus Programme
6.30 Songs from the Shows
7. 0 Handful of Stars with
Bobbie Leach and his: Music.
(A Studio Presentation)
.30 Intermission
. Oo Let’s Dance1.0 Close dewn

~~
ee

W/,
WELLINGTON2} 570 ke. 526 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Score: Australia v. Eng-
land (2nd Test)
Breakfast Session
7.15 Cricket Score: Australia V.
England and Commentary (2nd
Test)
8. 0 Cricket Score: Australia v.
England (2nd Test)
9. 4 Band Programme »

9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Morning Star: Jimmy Leachand his Organolians
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
410.25 Quiet Interlude
10.40 For My Lady: "The Hunch-back of Ben All"
411. 0 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Cricket Test: Score-board and Summary
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
Saturday Afternoon Matinee
A] Rugby Football (from Ath-"Jetic Park)
4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s Session; "MatildaMouse" and "The Life of Kings-
ford Smith," by.Uncle Ernest
5.45 Dinner Music6. 0 Late Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Cricket Score: Australia V.
England (2nd Test)
Results of Inter-Provincial
Rugby
6.45. BBC Newsreel7.0 #£Sports Results
7.20 Jack Lamason Reviews the
play in 2nd Cricket Test, Eng-
land v. Australia
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Henry Rudolph presents the
Variety Chorus in his arrange-ments of favourite song hits
(A Studio Presentation)

8. 0 Saturday Night Entertain-ment
Act 1: Something Ne
Act 2: A Short Story
Act 3: Did You Know This?
Act 4; A Laugh
8.28 . "Merry-Go-Round": George
Crow’s Blue Marines Band
(A BBC Programme)

19. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Overseas and N.Z. News
Cricket Score: Australia v. Eng-
land’ (2nd Test), and State of
Wicket
9.30 Melodies from the BritishRadio
10. 0. District, Sports Summary10.30to 6.0 a.m. 2nd Test Match:Australia v, England

| AVC WELLINGTON
3. O-p.m.. Variety Parade
5. 0 Sweet Rhythm
5.30 Tea Dance6. 0 Songs for Sale
6.30 British Half-hour
7. 0 The American Half-hour

7.30 Baritones and Basses
7.45 Music You’ll Remember
8. 0 Classical Music
Beethoven’s Three Creative
Periods
Artur Schnabel (piano) with
the London Philharmonic Or-
chestra conducted by Sir Mal-colm Sargent
Concerto in B Flat, Op. 19
8.33 Arthur Rupinstein (piano),Jascha Heifetz (violin), Eman-uel Feuermann (’cello)Trio in B Flat, Op, 97 (‘The
Arch-Duke’’)

9.17 The Budapest Quartet
String = er Pa Cc SharpMinor, Op. 13

10. 0 Cinema Music
10.15 Dance Music11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

[2YDWameron
7. O.p.m. "You Asked For It"
10. O Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

: /

22N7 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke, _370 m.

6.30 p.m. Children’s Session
7.15 Favourite Fairytales
7.30 Sports Session
8. 0 Concert Session
8.15 BBC Feature
8.30 "Joe on the Trail’
9. 5 Concert Programme
10. 0 Close downFeV
» i x 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 Morning Programme9.30 "Madame Louise," a farce
: by
Ben Travers, featuring Clem
Dawe41.0 Hawke’s Bay Jockey Club

+. commentaries during day

12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Race Summary2. 0 Afternoon Variety2.45 Rugby Football Comment-
4.30 Race Summary5. 0 Children’s Hour: Aunt
Tea Dance45 Hill Billy Roundupi] Dinner Music15 Race Results

.30 LONDON NEWS40 National Announcemerts45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports ResultsStation Announcements
7.20 With the Australian Crick-
eters in England
7.30 Evening Programme
~ "The Hills of Home"
8. 0 "Curtain Call," the Satur-
day night show featuring our
Own ,artists
(From the Studio)8.30 "ITMA" ;

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Romance in Rhythm: Sweet
Dance »Music10.15 District Sports Roundup10.30 Close down.

VAN 920 ke. 327m.
7. O p.m. Listeners’ Own Session7.20 Local Sports Results
8.30 "The Amazing Quest ofErnest Bliss"
3. 3 ‘""Much Bindingin theMarsh"

(BBC. Programme)§.32 Columbia String Orchestra,with Harold Goltzer (bassoon)Air For Bassoon Wilder
9.36 Allan Jones (tenor)Night and DayI’ve Got You Under My SkinPorter
Eddy Duchin (piano)Lover Come Back to Me

; Romberg
Summertime Gershwin

9.50 The Mills Brothers (vocal)
My Gal Sal Dresser
I Yi Yi Yi Redmond
9.56 Boston Promenade Orches-tra, conducted by Arthur Fied-ler a

Dagger Dance Herbert
10. 0 Close down

272 GISBORNE
— 980 kc. 306 m.

7.0 p.m. "Gisborne Invincibles’"’
7.30 "Coronets of England"8.0 #£National Military Band
8. 8 Soldiers Chorus
La Kermesse (‘Faust’)

Gounod
8.16 Harold Bauer (piano:
Etude in D Flat :

In the Night
8.40 Tom Jones Orchestra9. 2 BBC Programme
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Close down

3) CHRISTCHURCH
720 ke. 416 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast
9. 4 Dusting the Shelves: Re-
corded Reminiscences
9.30 Music Halls Varieties Orch-estra, Knickerbocker Four, and
the Novatime Trio
9.50 Modern Music: An Amert-can in Paris, and Warsaw Con-
certo
10.10 For My’ Lady: RobertIrwin (baritone)
10.30 ‘Devotional Service
10.45 Rachmaninofl’s Preludes,
Nos. 3, 4, 5 and 6, played byMoura Lympany (piano)
41. 0 Vocal Combinations: The
Mills Brothers
11.15 Garde Republicaine Saxo-
phone Quartet
41.30 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Bright Music
2.45 Rugby Football Match(from Lancaster Park)
4.30 Sports Results
Saturday Siesta5.0 Children’s Hour; "Gulli-
ver’s Travels"

2.

7.

45 Dinner Muste
LONDON NEWS
Local News Service
Australian Cricketers !m

England: Jack Lamason discusses
the 2nd Test.
30 EVENING PROGRAMME.Instrumental Sextet and the
Windsor Vocal Trio
(A Studio Presentation)
50 Dick Leibert (organ)
A kiss in the Dark, from
"Orange Blossoms" Herbert
Song of Love, from "BlossomTime" RombergLittle Star

30
45 BBC Newsreel
[?]

20

Ponce
8. 0 "Gilbert and Sullivan: The

9.
9

Summit of Success"
(A BBC Transcription)
0 Overseas and N.Z. News31 "The Pain," a short storyfrom the "Little Karoo," by
Pauline Smith
(BBC Transcription)

10. O District Sports Summary10.15 Modern Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down ~

Sn ee
1 .15 p.m, Association Football
Match (from English Park)
3. 0 Popular Tunes
3.30 ~ Romantic Melodies
4. 0 Light Classics
4.30 Piano Pieces
4,45 Musical Comedy5. 0 Tunes for the Teuatable
6. 0 Concert Time7.0 Musical What’s What
7.15 March Music
‘7.30 "Strange Destiny"
7.43 Bright Music from Popu-lar Stars
8. 0 Symphonic Programme
The Liverpool Philharmonic Or-chestra conducted by Sir Mal-
colm Sargent
A London Overture ireland
A John Field Suite Harty
8.32 The Philadelphia Orches-
tra and the Westminster Choir
conducted by Eugene Ormandy
Cantata: Alexander Nevsky

Prokofieff
9.10 Kathleen Long (piano)
and the National Symphony Or-
chestra conducted by Boyd Neel
Ballade, Op, 19 Faure
9.23 The London Philharmonic
Orchestra conducted by Sir
Thomas Beecham
Symphony in B Minor ("Un-
finished’’) Schubert

9.46 The Boyd Neel String Or-
chestra
Concerto Grosso No, 9, Op, 6

Handel
10. 0 Humour and

Hargpeuy10.30 Close down

LSz4irr Shimon
7.
9.
0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
4 You Ask, We Play12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Sports Summary No, 1
3.
4.

O° Rugby Commeutary: Buller
v. West Coast (from Westport)
45 Sports Summary No, 25. 0 Children’s session: Aunt
Pat
5.30 Dinner Music
"Beauvallet’"’

6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 Sports Summary No. 3
.20 Review of Play in 2nd TestAustralia v, England by Jack
Lamason
7.30 Evening Programme
7.45 Popular Fallacies0 "Mr. and Mrs, North’
30 Serenade
8.58 Station Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Saturday Night Variety10. O Final Sports Summary10.12 Dancing to George Trevare
10.30 Close down

AN) DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6.

9.
0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
4 Tunes of the Timesit From the Musical Comedy.age
9.30 Local Weather Conditions

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30. p.m.,
9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR, 4YZ.

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
ve

The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence
—

school pupils by 2YA and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 2YH,
3ZR, and 4YZ:

3 TUESDAY, JUNE 22
9. 3a.m. Miss R. A. Carey: Let’s Sing a Song.
9.10 O. N. Gillespie: Local Centennial Histories and Their Meaning.

FRIDAY, JUNE 25
9. 4a.m. iss R. C. Beckway: Instruments of the Orchestra (3).
9.14 Miss M. P. Dennehy: Books From Our Library.
9.22 H.R. Thomson: Essays for Pleasure;


